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03

100 meter
Reeks:3

Min Dames Uur=14:36
Wind -0.4
6108 Bonne AmZlie DBZW
6562 Van Doorslaer Eline DBZW
6014 Vaes Fran SJCA
6298 De Troy Noa DBZW
211 Saeys Laure SJCA
6968 Ben Amor Anissa DBZW
Min Dames Uur=14:36
Wind : 0.0
599 Hanssens Ilana KAOD
270 De Smet Jenna DBZW
644 Ghijselings Syrah DBZW
952 Stas Marie HFSN
5901 Leroy Febe DBZW
9508 Masala Kato SJISM
Min Dames Uur=14:36
Wind : 0.9
616 De Bock Lisa SLZ7Z
6515 Vander Beken Amber BSOU
8575 Denaeyer Marie BEZO
6488 Demeulemeester Lisa BSOU
5857 Van Parijs louise KADP
6027 Van Driessche Xanthe KAGB
6459 Jolie Charlotte SLZ7Z
Min Dames Uur=14:36
Wind : 0.5
233 Heyvaert Luca HMDM
226 De Moor Helena DBZW
9505 Mouton Julie DBZW
9510 Addai Cassandra VIPG
9511 Yusuf Sabirin VIPG
9509 Van Lierde Tabitha SJISM
Min Heren Uur=17:31
Wind -0.3
228 Hauttekeete Jente DBZW
799 Lagaeysse Wout STEK
427 Veldeman Jarne SVGG
4598 De Muynck Bram SLCG
3814 Van de Walle Pieterjan SLCG
4623 De Rijcke Johannes SVGG
Min Heren Uur=17:31
Wind -0.8
265 Vlassenroot Rowan DBZW
455 Pauwels Mathias DBZW
4325 Van Duysen Robbe DBZW
4466 De Deene Daan DBZW
5069 Delft Lars DBZW
4258 Van Hoorebeke Michiel DBZW
Min Heren Uur=17:31
Wind : -1.7
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65

60
72
89
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33
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.21
14.

54
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35
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30
47
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60
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NG

03
03
03
03
02
03

02
02
02
02
02
03

02
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
03

02
02
02
03
03
03

02
02
03
03
03



g w N

03

100 meter
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100 meter
Reeks:4

1

2

886 Moreau Bjarne PTIE

9541 Krotchi Gradel VIPG
9547 Wauters Maarten VTID
9543 De Grootte Vasco VTID
9542 Saeed Abu VIPG
5857 Van Parijs louise KADP

Min Heren Uur=17:31
Wind : -0.5

9516 Dendoncker Arne DBZW
9540 Lis Yorben STEK
9536 Kaddour Rachid SIWE
9539 Vlaeminck Renzo SIWE
9538 Poppe Thomas SIWE
9537 Naoua Laith SIWE

Min Heren Uur=17:31

Wind : 0.3
9521 Bytebier Maxime PTIE
9533 Stofferis Wout PTIE
9520 BingZ Brian PTIE
9527 Lejaeghere Milo PTIE
9518 Ranschaert Seppe DBZW
9534 Tack Fenne PTIE
Cad Dames Uur=14:34
Wind : -1.4
2583 De Clercqg Alix SBHG
2272 De Winter Freya BEZO
511 Van Der Snickt Lotte SMCL
756 Stuer Lotte BHSN
2394 Roels Hanne KAG3
229 Stallaert Virze OPSN
1244 Pollaert Joke SMCL
Cad Dames Uur=14:34
Wind : -1.0
1026 Willems Frauke DBZW
2275 D'Hoe Jelske KADL
595 Vanderbauwhede Leen BEZO
2610 Vandenborne Tine SGWE
270 De Meester Laura SGWE
252 Deroose Frederieke DBZW
Cad Dames Uur=14:34
Wind : 1.4
754 Naudts Anke SISN
2534 Slagmulder Louise DBZW
9568 Van Den Borre Sofie OPSN
9566 Geers Emma OPSN
9567 Kips Amber OPSN
9573 Baoatemaa Jacqueline VIPG
Cad Dames Uur=14:34
Wind : 0.7
849 Van der Meulen Clo‘ MKWE

9565 Van Liedekerke Celia MKWE
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00
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83
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100 meter
Reeks:4
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100 meter
Reeks:5
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01

9563 Osselaer Loni MKWE
9571 Hendrickx Evelien SGWE
9570 De Ridder Pauline SGWE
9569 De Coninck Emily SGWE
Cad Heren Uur=15:45
Wind : 0.8
2344 De Sutter Brenton SMCL
2039 Praet Stijn PTIE
756 Goossens Paul DBZW
9640 De Smet Yann SMCL
887 Suwannakhao Tannalak PME
9639 Van Der Straeten Thomas SIWE
2433 Vandriessche Jonas KAOD
Cad Heren Uur=15:45
Wind : 0.8
2083 Rogge Arno KAG3
453 Bamfo Richard VIPG
541 Van Coetsem Arne DBZW
2816 Vanderkelen Largo HEFSN
2348 Vandenborne Pieter TBSM
2054 Ingelaere Jarni DBZW
9642 Saeed Abdul VIPG
Cad Heren Uur=15:45
Wind : 1.9
9585 Mogbeyiteren Precious DBZW
9586 Pynaert Jorben DBZW
9615 Rittilre Loic MKWE
9575 Coppieters Simon DBZW
9595 Buyens Robbe MKWE
9610 Lammens Jelle MKWE
9616 Schack Levi MKWE
Cad Heren Uur=15:45
Wind : 0.6
9604 De Muynck Gatien MKWE
9612 Morel de Westgaver Luca MKWE
9614 Outters Gauthier MKWE
9613 Moykens Shen MKWE
9596 Buysse Bodhi MKWE
9601 De Grove Gilles MKWE
9600 De Bock Virgile MKWE
Cad Heren Uur=15:45
Wind : 0.9
9597 Calmeyn Timon MKWE
9620 Van De Moortel Jorn MKWE
9609 Janssens Toon MKWE
9607 Goeminne Niels MKWE
9628 Woels Jens MKWE
9636 De Cubber Robbe SCGB
9635 De Cock Jelle SCGB

15.
.25

15

15.
17.

11.
12.
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33
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800 meter
Reeks:1
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1
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2
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4
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5
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800 meter

Reeks:2
1
02
2
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3
03
4
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5
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6
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-
02

02

630

6603

9506

9504

6701

45

9507

7223

61

614

9523

4066

250

4534

9522

9525

9528

615

9545

9544

275

9514

5046

9519

9512

Min Dames Uur=15:32

Lowagie Risa

Pille Elisa
Teirlinck Emelie
Meerschaert Luka
Hens Soetkin

Van Wauwe Kato

Van Lierde Brittany
Haegeman Suzan

Wuestenbergh Deborah

SMCL

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

HFSN

SCGB

DBZW

DBZW

Min Heren Uur=15:33

Dhondt Alex

GhZvaert Erno
Valette Arne
Dedapper Warre

De Bruycker Thibault
De Wispelaere Joren
Lannoo Georg

Mechelinck Jarno

SJCA

PTIE

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

PTIE

PTIE

PTIE

Min Heren Uur=15:33

De Smet Lukas

Torck Foecke

Huys Mathieu

Van der Stricht Mathias
De Poorter Jacob

De Vos Louis

Steenhout Renzo

Baisier Igor

SMCL

VTID

VTID

SGWE

DBZW

MKWE

DBZW

2'36.

2'42.

2'43.

2'18.

2'30.

2'34.

2'36.

92

67

91

.21

.22

.17

.79

.33

.97

54

97

90

59

.72

.13

.73

.24

.05

.57

.20

.87

.55

.53

.91

NG



02

800 meter
Reeks:1
1
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2
00
3
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4
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5
00
6
00
7
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8
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9
01
10
00
11
01

800 meter
Reeks:1
1
00
2
00
3
01
4
00
5
00
6
00
;
00
8
01
9
01
10
01
11
01

00

800 meter
Reeks:2

630

259

2695

210

9651

2807

9550

97

9647

1139

9560

9559

2556

2343

272

2619

2550

2662

2548

697

741

747

249

2567

Lowagie Risa

SMCL

NG

Cad Dames SCHOL + Uur=15:36

Vonck Lotte

Van Hooste Malou
De Lange Elisa
De Boos Annelie
Brants Renee
Verdonck Leen
Geenens Lara
DemetskE Judith
Wiels Lieselotte

Van der Elst Constance

KAAP

SISN

BSOU

MKWE

HFSN

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

LSHD

DBZW

DBZW

Cad Heren Uur=15:46

Hens Kobe

Bauwens Bert
Sprangers Liam
Cornelis Arno
Despeels Michiel
Stas Karel
Toremans—-De Weert Tobias
Van Lierde Jordy
Noppe Arne

Van Nauw Viktor
Dedapper Joran

Van De Voorde Kasper

DBZW

SGWE

KADP

SISN

GTIB

HEFSN

GTIB

SCGB

SMB2

SMB2

DBZW

GTIB

Cad Heren Uur=15:46

2'26.38

2'32.10

2'34.77

2'35.99

2'36.72

2'37.76

2'41.10

2'45.68

2'51.41

2'51.47

2'53.65

2'04.73

2'09.01

2'10.84

2'12.92

2'13.57

2'13.70

2'14.52

2'17.27

2'19.52

2'22.83

2'26.76

NG

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch



01

800 meter
Reeks:1
1
98
2
98
3
99
4
99
5
99
6
98
7
99
8
99
9
00
10
99

99

99

100 meter
Reeks:1

o U W N

9578

187

2449

2690

136

9622

9583

9588

9592

9581

9589

370

133

2451

2551

2730

362

2545

9668

9876

2547

9657

9663

De Blaere Wout

Dewulf Lennert

De Smet Ruben

Pauwels Thomas

Loeys Matthias

Van Herreweghe Gilles
Lecompte Pieter

Van Steenkiste Thomas
Geudens Yannick
Dhossche Michiel

Verstraelen Simon

DBZW

JSAlL

SMCL

KAG3

DBZW

MKWE

DBZW

DBZW

KAMA

DBZW

DBZW

Sch Heren Uur=15:46

Hens Wolf

Van Buyten Stijn
Vindevoghel Louis
Van de Wiele Robin
Cools Maarten

De Cock Yoni
Martens Dries
Gentier Matthias
onbekend
Quintelier Laurent
De Clercqg Nathan

Madoughri Hatim

Min Dames FINALE Uur=15:

Wind : -1.8

233
616
6515
599
8575
6488

Heyvaert Luca

De Bock Lisa
Vander Beken Amber
Hanssens Ilana
Denaeyer Marie
Demeulemeester Lisa

DBZW

SISN

SIWE

GTIB

SIWE

GTIB

SMB2

PTIE

SMB2

DBZW

KADL

HMDM
SLZZ
BSOU
KAOD
BEZO
BSOU

2'07.

2'09.

2'10.

2'11.

.25

26

21

53

27

.84

.21

.58

.07

.24

NA

1'57.

2'06.

2'07.

47

13

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

51

27

04

.12

.70

.34

.66

.90

.97

.99

NG

NG

.26

38
66
73
84
89

02
02
03
02
03
03



100 meter
Reeks:1
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02

100 meter
Reeks:1

O Joy b W N

100 meter
Reeks:1

oUW N

00

100 meter
Reeks:1

o0 w N

99

100 meter
Reeks:1

g w N

6108 Bonne AmZlie DBZW

270 De Smet Jenna DBZW
Min Heren FINALE Uur=15:

Wind : 0.6
886 Moreau Bjarne PTIE
9541 Krotchi Gradel VIPG
228 Hauttekeete Jente DBZW
9516 Dendoncker Arne DBZW
9521 Bytebier Maxime PTIE
427 Veldeman Jarne SVGG
265 Vlassenroot Rowan DBZW
799 Lagaeysse Wout STEK
Cad Dames FINALE Uur=15:

Wind : 0.7
2583 De Clercqg Alix SBHG
754 Naudts Anke SISN
2272 De Winter Freya BEZO
849 Van der Meulen Clo‘ MKWE
511 Van Der Snickt Lotte SMCL
1026 Willems Frauke DBZW
2275 D'Hoe Jelske KADL
595 Vanderbauwhede Leen BEZO
Cad Heren FINALE Uur=15:

Wind : 1.0
2083 Rogge Arno KAG3
453 Bamfo Richard VIPG
2344 De Sutter Brenton SMCL
9585 Mogbeyiteren Precious DBZW
541 Van Coetsem Arne DBZW
2348 Vandenborne Pieter TBSM
2816 Vanderkelen Largo HEFSN
2054 1Ingelaere Jarni DBZW
Sch Dames FINALE Uur=15:

Wind : 0.0
2981 Rossaert Nicasina BTSN
2685 Vanderbauwhede Lies BEZO
9649 Pels Roxanne KAG3
40 Aerts Paulien OPSN
9646 Bruynoghe Rani DBZW
9648 Nkemo Mongu Sarah KAAP
394 Deconinck Jana DBZW
2403 Segers Natalie KADL
Sch Heren FINALE Uur=16:

Wind : 1.5
287 Vander Vennet Jonas KAG3
2134 Sap Arthur VTID
2397 Dhondt Ruben SJGB
9688 Wailly Hendrik SVGG

173 De Ruyter Bavo DBZW

14.
.20

14

53

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

53

13.
.23
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13

58

11.
11.
11.
11.

12

58

12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.

01

11.

11

11

03

18
45
70
84
50
84
NG

NG

02

40
46
51
55
63
78

45
65
67
98

.15
12.
12.

40
41
NG

83
10
90
94
56
80
91
NA

38

.51
11.

52

.59
11.

68

03
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

00
01
00
01
01
01
00
01

00
01
00
00
01
00
00

99
99
99
98
99
99
98

98
99
99
97
98



6
y
8

1500 meter

Reeks:1
1
97
2
02
3
99
4
01
5
00
6
03
7
01
8
01
9
99
10
02

1500 meter
Reeks:1
1
99
2
01
3
01
4
02
5
01
6
02
y
00
8
03
9
02
10
02
11
03
12
00
13
03
14
03

123
412
2210

149

381

2875

814

2470

6708

9554

9556

2435

9503

2299

743

744

99

9576

755

2164

4289

9517

60

9526

2568

9513

4251

Lys-Damen Nikita
Dumon Reindert
Geirnaert Tristan

KAG3

11.74
SGWE 11.83
VTID 12.08

Min Dames Kad Schol + Uur=16:19

Venneman Nele
De Ruyter Jana
De Moor Kato
Carnoy Hanne
Cauwels Lies
Frilre Elise
Lison Felien
Sabbe Zita

Van Laere Elien

Ketels Cato

SIWE

DBZW

HEFSN

SLZZ

SFEV

SCGB

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

5'09.

5'15.

Min Heren Kad + Uur=16:33

Rasschaert Bjarne
Serneels Seppe
Van Eycke Ben

Van Hoecke Pieter
Cuypers Dieter
Hens Berend

De Langhe Kobe
Verschuere Tijs
Depouillon Joren
Hutsebaut Fiebe
Lannoo Maxim
Vierbergen Kobe
Belpaire Miro

Catteau Jonas

SIWE

SMB2

GTIB

KADP

DBZW

DBZW

DBZW

SVGG

DBZW

SLCG

PTIE

GTIB

DBZW

DBZW

4'36.

88

42

.37

.68

.94

.38

.33

.32

.55

.31

37

.73

.42

.48

.63

.61

.18

.69

.94

.11

.76

.69

.67

.05

98
98
99

Sch

Sch

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Sch

Sch

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad



15 9638 Roegiers Jelle SIWE

01
3000 meter Sch Heren Uur=16:45
Reeks:1

1 2176 De Blander Viktor DBZW

99

2 117 Meirlaen Dieter DBZW

98

3 9670 Bontinck Thibo SIWE

99

4 571 Van den Bulcke Laurens BSOU

98

5 9701 Wittevrongel Jorik PME

99

2347 Vandenborne Tim SGWE

99
4 x 100 meter Min Dames Uur=16:56
Reeks:1

1 DBZW 55.91

6562 Van Doorslaer Eline

6298 De Troy Noa

6701 Hens Soetkin

6108 Bonne AmZlie

2 BSOU 56.47

6515 Vander Beken Amber

6516 De Schepper Kato

9704 De Blauwer Hannah

6488 Demeulemeester Lisa

3 BHSN 57.60

5808 De Foer Marit

6634 Govaert Luka

6672 Verstraeten Luna

6037 Bauwens Kato

4 DBZW 57.66

644 Ghijselings Syrah

9505 Mouton Julie

9503 Ketels Cato

270 De Smet Jenna

5 DBZW 06l1.24

381 De Ruyter Jana

5901 Leroy Febe

61 Wuestenbergh Deborah

226 De Moor Helena

6 DBZW 04.72

9504 Meerschaert Luka

6603 Pille Elisa

7223 Haegeman Suzan

6968 Ben Amor Anissa
4 x 100 meter Min Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:1

1 DBZW 50.96

228 Hauttekeete Jente

455 Pauwels Mathias

9516 Dendoncker Arne

9514 De Poorter Jacob

6'44.56 Cad

9'23.40

9'29.29

10'25.09

10'36.22

10'59.97

NG



2
9521
9520
9533
886
3
9528
9534
9527
9535
4
4066
9518
4466
4325
5
9539
9538
9537
9536
6
9513
569
4251
4534

PTIE
Bytebier Maxime
BingZ Brian
Stofferis Wout
Moreau Bjarne
PTIE
Mechelinck Jarno
Tack Fenne
Lejaeghere Milo
Van Isterbeek Wout
DBZW
Valette Arne
Ranschaert Seppe
De Deene Daan
Van Duysen Robbe
SIWE
Vlaeminck Renzo
Poppe Thomas
Naoua Laith
Kaddour Rachid
DBZW
Belpaire Miro
Delft Lars
Catteau Jonas
De Bruycker Thibault

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames

Reeks:1
1
9700
9572
754
2695
2
194
9567
9568
9566
3
9554
1026
252
9555
4
394
294
97
3048
5
9699
9697
9713
2275
6
9695
9694
9562
9696

SISN
Truyens Mira
Ysewijn Emma
Naudts Anke
Van Hooste Malou
OPSN
Heetesonne Siel
Kips Amber
Van Den Borre Sofie
Geers Emma
DBZW
Lison Felien
Willems Frauke
Deroose Frederieke
Parlevliet Manon
DBZW
Deconinck Jana
Vrielinck Rebecca
Verdonck Leen
Cnudde Kim
KADL
Kiara De Witte
Phoebe Van Immerzele
De Witte Kiona
D'Hoe Jelske
KADL
Kose Anke
D'Haese Kaat
Rossignol Elise
Van Catsye Camille

52.

56.

57.

60.

63.

33

94

26

22

62

Schol

56.

57.

58.

58.

59.

59.

49

36

20

45

36

94

+ Uur=17:16



2702
9550
2534
3104

DBZW
De Potter Valerie
Brants Renee
Slagmulder Louise
Van Parijs Julie

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
9586
2311
9585
541
2
2791
173
193
193
3
9691
9690
2210
2134
4
2039
887
886
9668
5
2556
2583
9584
2054
6
9637
9634
9632
9633
7
9574
9576
9577
485

2730
2299
9670
2451

Cad Heren

DBZW
Pynaert Jorben
Lagast Karel
Mogbeyiteren Precious
Van Coetsem Arne

DBzZW
Van Damme Robin
De Ruyter Bavo
Lippens Jarne
Lippens Jarne

VTID
Vanoverbeke Thibo
Vancraeynest Niels
Geirnaert Tristan
Sap Arthur

PTIE

Praet

Stijn

Suwannakhao Tannalak

Moreau Bjarne

Gentier Matthias
DBZW

Hens Kobe

Wolfcarius Edward

Machiels Leon

Ingelaere Jarni
SCGB

Francq Loic

Ben Moussa Mourad

Ali Sander

BakajikaE Dany
DBZW

Bruynoghe Nathan

Cuypers Dieter

Danneels Louis

Casteels Leander
SIWE

Cools

Maarten

Rasschaert Bjarne
Bontinck Thibo
Vindevoghel Louis

hoogspringen

2311
2433
187

272

9618
2662
9599

Cad Heren

Lagast Karel
Vandriessche Jonas
Dewulf Lennert
Sprangers Liam
Taragola Arthuur
Stas Karel
Cornelis Floriaan

NA

Schol + Uur=17:32

47.83
47.94
48.53
50.15
PME
50.76
51.90
51.92
DIS
Uur=15:09
DBZW
KAOD
JSAl
KADP
MKWE
HESN
MKWE

e el e e

.80m
.80m
. 60m
. 60m
.55m
.55m
.45m

00
00
01
01
00
00
00



8 9602
9 9584
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 9548
2 2702
3 595
4 2438
5 9562
6 9703
7 9551
8 9555
9 9569
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 173
2 287
5.84m -0.4
3 338
4 2186
5 412
6 9681
7 9660
8 9683
9 9682
10 9691
4.74m -0.9
11 9693
12 9674
13 9679
14 9680
15 9686
16 9663
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2705
2 176
3 9646
4 9656
5 9654
6 9650
7 9655
8 2435

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1
02

472

904

9543
4923
9542
5069
9698

De Landtsheer Bono
Machiels Leon

Cad Dames

De Winter Freya

De Potter Valerie
Vanderbauwhede Leen
Daems Lotte
Rossignol Elise
Clara Peynaert

De Rycke Louise
Parlevliet Manon

De Coninck Emily

Sch Heren

De Ruyter Bavo
Vander Vennet Jonas

MKWE
DBZW

Uur=14:45

BEZO
DBZW
BEZO
KABE
KADL
DBZW
DBZW
DBZW
SGWE

Uur=15:23

DBZW
KAG3

Van Cappellen Pieter-Jan OPSN

Goeteyn Jjenten KADP
Dumon Reindert SGWE
Van der Elst Sam SVGG
Pieters Ward KAAP
Van Grembergen Niels SVGG
Van Gerven Zeb SVGG
Vanoverbeke Thibo VTID
De Borger Manten SVGG
Bambust Jonas SVGG
Kiekens Paul SVGG
Mattheus Tim SVGG
Verdickt Mathias SVGG
Madoughri Hatim KADL
Sch Dames Uur=14:40
Van Caneyt Hanne SMCL
Vanderstraeten Chloe SMCL
Bruynoghe Rani DBZW
Verleysen Jana SVGG
Moens Lindsey Marie-Loui SVGG
De Baets Isaura KAMA
Van Boxelaere Liese SVGG
Van Laere Elien DBZW
Min Heren Uur=14:08

Coene Lars KAGB
De Cremer Arnaud BSOU
De Grootte Vasco VTID
Noppe Wout SMB1
Saeed Abu VIPG
Delft Lars DBZW
Lander De Saedeleir PME
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99
98
98
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98
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8 4251
250
02

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 905
02
2 6528
3 9506
4 61
5 211
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 5249
2 4923
3 9535
4 4534
5 9517
6 265
7 9522
8 9698
9 9534
904
02
4258
03
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 6516
2 6108
3 270
4 952
5 644
5 6298
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2311
2 2348
3 9622
4 541
5 9574
6 9618
7 9620
8 9588
9 9629
4.82m 1.6
10 756
11 9637
12 9582
13 9578
14 9612
15 9636
16 9627
17 9621

Catteau Jonas
Dedapper Warre

Van Hijfte Amber

Vandewalle Febe
Teirlinck Emelie
Wuestenbergh Deborah
Saeys Laure

DBZW
DBZW

Min Dames Uur=14:34

SLZ7Z

BSOU
DBZW
DBZW
SJCA

Min Heren Uur=16:08

Ledegen Siebe

Noppe Wout

Van Isterbeek Wout
De Bruycker Thibault
Depouillon Joren
Vlassenroot Rowan

De Wispelaere Joren
Lander De Saedeleir
Tack Fenne

De Cremer Arnaud

Van Hoorebeke Michiel

SJCA
SMB1
PTIE
DBZW
DBZW
DBZW
PTIE
PME

PTIE
BSOU

DBZW

Min Dames Uur=15:23

De Schepper Kato
Bonne AmZlie

De Smet Jenna
Stas Marie
Ghijselings Syrah
De Troy Noa

BSOU
DBZW
DBZW
HFSN
DBZW
DBZW

Cad Heren Uur=15:32

Lagast Karel
Vandenborne Pieter
Van Herreweghe Gilles
Van Coetsem Arne
Bruynoghe Nathan
Taragola Arthuur

Van De Moortel Jorn
Van Steenkiste Thomas
Vanderghote Kyllian

Goossens Paul

Francqg Loic

Dossche Michiel

De Blaere Wout

Morel de Westgaver Luca
De Cubber Robbe
Volckaert Mirec

Van Haudt Michael

DBZW
TBSM
MKWE
DBZW
DBZW
MKWE
MKWE
DBZW
OPSN

DBZW
SCGB
DBZW
DBZW
MKWE
SCGB
MKWE
MKWE
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
4.
29
30
31
32
33
34

00

verspringen

Reeks:1

O ~J oy U b W

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Reeks:1
1
98
2
98
3
99
4
5
6

03m

.49m

9587
9603
9615
9609
9634
9579
9604
9607
9599
9613
9614
0.8

9616
9596
9635
9595
9593
9598
2852

2583
756
1026
134
-1.4
849
9572
9566
229
9567
2610
73
9699
9696
9571
9695
270
9694
9697
2852
3104
252
9570

223
338
2346
123

9689
9658

Quinet Miro

De Lannoy Bram
Rittillre Loic
Janssens Toon

Ben Moussa Mourad
De Paepe Thibault
De Muynck Gatien
Goeminne Niels
Cornelis Floriaan
Moykens Shen
Outters Gauthier

Schack Levi
Buysse Bodhi

De Cock Jelle
Buyens Robbe
Bertin Milo
Cantoro Luca
Patyn Benedicte

Cad Dames

De Clercqg Alix
Stuer Lotte

Willems Frauke
Heetesonne Siel

Van der Meulen Clo‘
Ysewijn Emma
Geers Emma
Stallaert Virze
Kips Amber
Vandenborne Tine
Taets Leonie

Kiara De Witte

Van Catsye Camille
Hendrickx Evelien
Kose Anke

De Meester Laura
D'Haese Kaat

Phoebe Van Immerzele

Patyn Benedicte
Van Parijs Julie
Deroose Frederieke
De Ridder Pauline

Sch Heren

Vereecken Sven

Uur=15:

Uur=14:

Van Cappellen Pieter-Jan

Van De Perre Yannick

Lys-Damen Nikita
Bunphloi Thiraphat
Heyse Fabian

DBZW
MKWE
MKWE
MKWE
SCGB
DBZW
MKWE
MKWE
MKWE
MKWE
MKWE

MKWE
MKWE
SCGB
MKWE
MKWE
MKWE
DBZW

42

SBHG
BHSN
DBZW
OPSN

MKWE
SISN
OPSN
OPSN
OPSN
SGWE
KAEE
KADL
KADL
SGWE
KADL
SGWE
KADL
KADL
DBZW
DBZW
DBZW
SGWE

46

SMCL

OPSN

SMCL

KAG3

VIPG
DBZW
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7 473
8 9677
9 9633
10 9690
2176
99
kogelstoten 3, 000kg
Reeks:1
1 198
98
2 2611
99
3 9653
98
4 9652
5 223
6 9649
7 97
8 2875
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 9671
2 9688
3 2210
4 2134
5 2730
6 193
7 9675
8 2791
9 9701
10 9668
10 9687
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 472
2 228
3 904
4 9535
5.30m -0.6
5 9516
4.94m 1.4
6 275
7 9544
4.65m 0.1
8 4598
9 9540
10 4623
11 455
4.12m -0.8
12 427
4.07m 0.1
13 4325
14 9547
15 9533
16 799

Decock Jules
Gheyssens Wouter
Bakajikak Dany
Vancraeynest Niels
De Blander Viktor

Lucas Vie
Vanderstraeten Phebe
De Rijck Jolien

Bolangier Merel
Nuttelmann Lara
Pels Roxanne
Verdonck Leen

De Moor Kato

DBZW
SVGG
SCGB
VTID
DBZW

Sch Dames Uur=15:25

BSOU

SMCL

SVGG

SVGG
KAMA
KAG3
DBZW
HEFSN

Sch Heren Uur=17:02

Eloot Bert

Wailly Hendrik
Geirnaert Tristan
Sap Arthur

Cools Maarten
Lippens Jarne

De Luyck Jari

Van Damme Robin
Wittevrongel Jorik
Gentier Matthias
Vlasschaert Steven

SMCL
SVGG
VTID
VTID
SIWE
DBZW
SVGG
DBZW
PME

PTIE
SVGG

Min Heren Uur=16:36

Coene Lars
Hauttekeete Jente
De Cremer Arnaud
Van Isterbeek Wout

Dendoncker Arne

Van der Stricht Mathias
Huys Mathieu

De Muynck Bram

Lis Yorben

De Rijcke Johannes
Pauwels Mathias

Veldeman Jarne

Van Duysen Robbe
Wauters Maarten
Stofferis Wout
Lagaeysse Wout

KAGB
DBZW
BSOU
PTIE

DBZW

SGWE
VTID

SLCG
STEK
SVGG
DBZW

SVGG

DBZW
VTID
PTIE
STEK
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

verspringen

Reeks:1

O ~Joy Ul W

Nej

10
11
12
13
14

kogelstoten 4, 000kg

Reeks:1
1
00
2
00
3
00
4
00
5
00
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

00

00

4466
4289
3814
4066
9525
9520
250

9526

10
616
6488
233
5857
599
8575
6459
226
6562
6027
6014
6701
5901

2054

2344

2152

2153

2816

9587
485

453

9577
9593
9629
9586
9632
9642
2691
249

9702
9627
9611
9601
9600
9628

9633

De Deene Daan DBZW
Verschuere Tijs SVGG
Van de Walle Pieterjan SLCG
Valette Arne DBZW
Lannoo Georg PTIE
BingZ Brian PTIE
Dedapper Warre DBZW
Lannoo Maxim PTIE
Min Dames Uur=16:11
Praet Justine JSAl
De Bock Lisa SLZZ
Demeulemeester Lisa BSOU
Heyvaert Luca HMDM
Van Parijs louise KADP
Hanssens Ilana KAOD
Denaeyer Marie BEZO
Jolie Charlotte SLZ7Z
De Moor Helena DBZW
Van Doorslaer Eline DBZW
Van Driessche Xanthe KAGB
Vaes Fran SJCA
Hens Soetkin DBZW
Leroy Febe DBZW
Cad Heren Uur=15:45
Ingelaere Jarni DBZW
De Sutter Brenton SMCL
Wauters Guillaume SLCG
Wauters Laurens SLCG
Vanderkelen Largo HFSN
Quinet Miro DBZW
Casteels Leander DBZW
Bamfo Richard VIPG
Danneels Louis DBZW
Bertin Milo MKWE
Vanderghote Kyllian OPSN
Pynaert Jorben DBZW
Ali Sander SCGB
Saeed Abdul VIPG
Decock Jeff DBZW
Dedapper Joran DBZW
Castermans Felix DBZW
Volckaert Mirec MKWE
Lammens Jelle MKWE
De Grove Gilles MKWE
De Bock Virgile MKWE
Woels Jens MKWE
Bakajikaf Dany SCGB
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kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=15:27
Reeks:1
1 497 Van der Borght Myrthe KADL
01
2 2438 Daems Lotte KABE
00
3 2606 Beelaert Annelien SGWE
00
4 754 Naudts Anke SISN
01
5 134 Heetesonne Siel OPSN
6 2394 Roels Hanne KAG3
7 2807 CerpentierEEEEEEEEE Femke HESN
8 9552 Gerbosch Belinda DBZW
9 73 Taets Leonie KAEE
10 2852 Patyn Benedicte DBZW
11 3104 Van Parijs Julie DBZW
12 9558 Van Den Heede Emma DBZW
9557 Theys Emma DBZW
00
9553 Hennes Ine DBZW
01
100 meter Sch Dames Uur=14:55
Reeks:1 Wind -1.2
1 2981 Rossaert Nicasina BTSN
2 2685 Vanderbauwhede Lies BEZO
3 40 Aerts Paulien OPSN
4 9649 Pels Roxanne KAG3
5 2403 Segers Natalie KADL
6 394 Deconinck Jana DBZW
7 294 Vrielinck Rebecca DBZW
100 meter Sch Dames Uur=14:55
Reeks:2 Wind : 0.5
1 9646 Bruynoghe Rani DBZW
2 9648 Nkemo Mongu Sarah KAAP
3 9655 Van Boxelaere Liese SVGG
4 9650 De Baets Isaura KAMA
5 9653 De Rijck Jolien SVGG
6 9652 Bolangier Merel SVGG
7 9654 Moens Lindsey Marie-Loui SVGG
9656 Verleysen Jana SVGG
98
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=15:21
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.0
1 287 Vander Vennet Jonas KAG3
2 2134 Sap Arthur VTID
3 412 Dumon Reindert SGWE
4 2210 Geirnaert Tristan VTID
5 123 Lys-Damen Nikita KAG3
6 2186 Goeteyn Jjenten KADP
7 2346 Van De Perre Yannick SMCL
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=15:21
Reeks:2 Wind : 1.0
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1 2397 Dhondt Ruben SJGB
2 173 De Ruyter Bavo DBZW
3 2791 Van Damme Robin DBZW
4 9673 Vereecken Sven SMCL
5 9691 Vanoverbeke Thibo VTID
6 9672 Sterck Jeroen SMCL
7 9690 Vancraeynest Niels VTID
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=15:21
Reeks:3 Wind : 0.2
1 9687 Vlasschaert Steven SVGG
2 9689 Bunphloi Thiraphat VIPG
3 9662 Guerric Muanza KADL
4 9677 Gheyssens Wouter SVGG
5 9683 Van Grembergen Niels SVGG
6 9682 Van Gerven Zeb SVGG
7 9680 Mattheus Tim SVGG
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=15:21
Reeks: 4 Wind : 0.5
1 9688 Wailly Hendrik SVGG
2 9675 De Luyck Jari SVGG
3 9681 Van der Elst Sam SVGG
4 9674 Bambust Jonas SVGG
5 9693 De Borger Manten SVGG
6 9686 Verdickt Mathias SVGG
7 9679 Kiekens Paul SVGG
hoogspringen Sch Dames Uur=16:39
Reeks:1
1 2981 Rossaert Nicasina BTSN
2 3048 Cnudde Kim DBZW
3 2403 Segers Natalie KADL
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